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Kanematsu Electronics (Thailand) Ltd.
KR i-NOS

03-4321-5500
03-6747-7250
+86-28-6836-0572
+66-2-235-3557-8
03-5809-9671

https://www.nos.co.jp

https://kel-kts.co.jp

http://www.kelchina.com.cn

https://www.kel.co.th

http://www.i-nos.co.jp
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